TRIAL: PAHIATUA MAKURI
DATE 7™ - 8™ FEB 2025

JUDGE : Laurence Patterson

1St

nd

3rd

4th

gth

1% Intermediate
15t Maiden

COMPETITOR
Corey Caseley
Bernard Arends
Graham Ryder
Bernard Arends
Guy Peacock
Bernard Arends
Rob Kjestrup

DOG
Dodge
Rob Roy
Jaco
Tarn
Spur
Rob Roy
Harvey

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

JUDGE : Matt Murphy

1St

nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

JUDGE : Jono Neilsen

1St

an

3rd

4th

gth

1%t Intermediate
1%t Maiden

COMPETITOR
Lloyd Duffy
Bernard Arends
Bernard Arends
Alex Fannin
Corey Caseley
Lloyd Duffy
Todd Heynes

DOG
Nev
Parker
Tarn
Chief
Snoop
Nev
Ice

EVENT THREE — ZIG ZAG HUNT

COMPETITOR
Bruce Donald
Hunter Davis
Howard Ingles
Hunter Davis
Pete McFetridge
Bruce Donald
Hunter Davis

DOG
Gus
Pound
Pepper
Crumb
Hope
Gus
Crumb

EVENT FOUR - STRAIGHT HUNT

JUDGE : Pete McFetridge

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

gth

1% Intermediate
15t Maiden

Comment:

COMPETITOR
Josh Furlong
Stuart Ross
Toby Proude
Fergus Smith
Rob Kjestrup
Josh Furlong
Josh Furlong

DOG
Jim
Doone
Koon
Chompy
Gin

Jim

Jim

# RUNS: 82

POINTS
97

96.5

96

95.5

95

96.5
92.5

# RUNS: 92
POINTS
95
94
93
92
91
95
90.5

# RUNS: 99
POINTS
96
95
94.5
94.25
94
96
94.25

# RUNS: 99

POINTS
98.5

98

97.5

97

96.5
98.5
98.5



