TRIAL: PAHIATUA MAKURI DATE 7TH – 8TH FEB 2025

JUDGE : Laure	nce Patterson		# RUNS: 82
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Corey Caseley	Dodge	97
2 nd	Bernard Arends	Rob Roy	96.5
3 rd	Graham Ryder	Jaco	96
4 th	Bernard Arends	Tarn	95.5
5 th	Guy Peacock	Spur	95
1 st Intermediate	Bernard Arends	Rob Roy	96.5
1 st Maiden	Rob Kjestrup	Harvey	92.5
	EVENT TWO – SHO	ORT HEAD AND YARD	
JUDGE : Matt I	Murphy		# RUNS: 92
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Lloyd Duffy	Nev	95
2 nd	Bernard Arends	Parker	94
3 rd	Bernard Arends	Tarn	93
4 th	Alex Fannin	Chief	92
5 th	Corey Caseley	Snoop	91
1 st Intermediate	Lloyd Duffy	Nev	95
1 st Maiden	Todd Heynes	lce	90.5
	EVENT THREE	– ZIG ZAG HUNT	
JUDGE : Jono Neilsen # RUNS:			# RUNS: 99
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Bruce Donald	Gus	96
2 nd	Hunter Davis	Pound	95
3 rd	Howard Ingles	Pepper	94.5
4 th	Hunter Davis	Crumb	94.25
5 th	Pete McFetridge	Норе	94
1 st Intermediate	Bruce Donald	Gus	96
1 st Maiden	Hunter Davis	Crumb	94.25
	EVENT FOUR -	STRAIGHT HUNT	
JUDGE : Pete M	cFetridge		# RUNS: 99
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Josh Furlong	Jim	98.5
2 nd	Stuart Ross	Doone	98
3 rd	Toby Proude	Koon	97.5
4 th	Fergus Smith	Chompy	97
5 th	Rob Kjestrup	Gin	96.5
1 st Intermediate	Josh Furlong	Jim	98.5
1 st Maiden	Josh Furlong	Jim	98.5

Comment: